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128 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS 133 FOR RENT—HOUSES 133 FOR RENT—HOUSES 147 FOR SALE—HOUSES
WILMETTE 6 ROOM HOUSE, SLEEPING PORCH, A R
6 rm. white clapboard Colonial, HWC $125 | automatic heat, 2-car garage, near lake HUBB D WOODS
8 room English brick, HWO ........ 135 | and “‘L.”’ Call Wilmette 627. 1324 SCOTT AVE. RED BRK. COL. ON
SE 9 room brick Comnli\lal"r %XVG ........ 175 133LTN14-1tc beaggl_fully 31;'indt$lca[l))(;(; cg{gers urllot.s lp4
WINNE airy rms., 32 tile o . , .
C@l@@, B@Iﬁlﬂ{t& 6 room English frame, HWO ........ $801, path: 2 }Z lz.OdOM Hr?USIi:\fear schiobls and brkfst. pchs.! Also may be had, .
7 room Colonial brick, HWO ........ 135 LIS eatpd. pOrCuEs. furn. or not at a reasonable rental.

7350 Ridge Blvd.

9 BLOCKS SOUTH OF HOWARD”

Yes, this building

is . the white terra

building with the beautiful sunken

garden.

The apartments are most unusual. Sunny

airy,
venience. Large rooms,

dows, canvased walls, fireplace,

spacious and artistic. Every con-
casement win-
34

colored tile bath. Unusual closet and

cupboard space, dishwashers,
fans. Free gas and refrigeration.

exhaust

In this building with Club facilities,

25x60 ft. swimming pool,
golf rooms, etc. A

come for young and old.

Available October 1

4 ROOMS -
Living room, 1715%20
ond floor .....c.ceceennen $85.00
3rd AOOr ......ccceienen 82.50
5 ROOMS
Living room, 1715x%x20
o2nd floor ............00 $92.50
3rd floor .......oc000een 85.00
Resident Manager on premises.

ping pong,
play place and wel-

128LTN14-1tc

BEAUTIFUL

LINDEN CREST BLDG.

A few choice apartments will be
available for October occupancy.

2—3—4—4%
KROLL &
424 Linden Ave.

Rms.
SMITH, AGENTS

Tile Wall Baths

Wilmette 500

128LTN13-tfc

THE YORKSHIRE

2201-2209 RIDGE AVENUE

3, 5, 6 rms., latter with 2 baths,
grade bldg. nr. University,
hood shopping
Free elec. refrig. Agt. on prem

in hi-
neighbor-
center. Excellent trans.

128L.14-1tp
FOUR ROOM, MODERN, LIGHT, UN-

furnished apartment; near
transportation and
reasonable rental.
Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods,
Winnetka 3507 before 9 a.m

6 p.m.

school,
shopping district;
See janitor at 918
or call
; or after
128L.TN14-1tc

ATTRACTIVE 3 ROOM
garage apartment. S. Ww.

AND BATH,
Winnetka to

single person or couple. Write A-98, Box

60, Wilmette,

I1l., stating occupation,

references and whether garage is needed.

Fair rent to right party.

128L TN14-1tp

4 Room Apartment

Downtown location. Now available.
Ph. Wilmette 2399 or Wilmette 2427.

128LTN14-5tp

Modern 4 Room Apartments

$55 AND $57.50
ODH REALTY CO. WINN. 115

128LTN14-1tp

3 ROOM. ALSO 112 ROOM APT. BEAU.

furn. Inner-spring beds.
blocks to C. & N. W. station.

Big yard, 2
$55 and $45

per mo. $15 and $10 per week. 1021 Cen-

tral Ave. Wilmette 1327.

128LTN14-1tc

SMALL APARTMENT SUITABLE FOR
couple employed. Adults only. 3 blocks
to stores and transportation. 410 Prairie

Ave., Wilmette.

128LTN14-1tp

4 ROOMS,
dinette,
occupancy. Call

2 BEDRMS., LIVING ROOM,
and kitchenette. $52.50. Sept. 1
Winn. 1824 or Winn. 2287.

128LTN14-1tp

8 rm. white clapboard Colonial, HWO 150

9 room frame Colonial, HAC........ 100
10 room frame Colonial, HWO ...... 125
9 room English brick, HWO ........ 200
* GLENCOE
6 room English stucco, HWO. ..o $115
7 room Colonial frame, HWO........ 120
8 room Spanish stucco, HWO........ 135
9 room English brick, HWO......... 150

HIGHLAND PARK
6 room Dutch Colonial frame, HWC $ 75
7 room Colonial clapboard, HAO .... 100
These and many other desirable rentals
may be seen in our PHOTO-TOUR
OF HOMES.

R. B. WHITAKER Co.

140 Green Bay Road
Winnetka 3250 ‘
133LTN14-1tc

WILMETTE
215 BROADWAY—5 bedrooms, 1 bath,
library, large  lot. H. W. oil. Gar.
$100 per mo.

601 LAKE AVE.—4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
on 2nd floor. H. W. oil. 2-car garage.
$125 per mo.

WINNETKA
1005 ASH ST.—3 bedrooms, 1 bath,
H. W. oil, nice yard, gar. $87.50 per mo.
717 ROSEWOOD—White brick, large
wooded lot. Many fine rose bushes.
4 bedrooms, 2 baths on 2nd floor.
2 rooms and 1 bath on 3rd floor. Garage.
H. W. oil. Completely re-decorated.
$175 per mo.

GLENCOE
503 MONROE ST.—Brick and stone.
4 bedrooms, 2 baths on 2nd floor.
Maid's room and bath on 1st floor.
2-car garage. H. W. oil. $165 per mo.

FREDERICK A. COOPER

1505 Chicago Ave. Gre. or Sheld. 3030
133LTN14-1tc

SPECIALS

6 RM. BRK., H. W. GAS, 1!2 BATHS.
New section west of Kenilworth. $85.

6 rm. Eng. brk., Ige liv. rm., 112 baths,
H. W. ht., 2-car gar. $90.

7 rm. brk., maid’s rm. & bath 1st fl,
3 bedrms. & bath 2nd fl.; oil ht. $100.

EDDINGTON & ALLEN, Inc.

410 Linden Avenue Wilmette 407
133LTI_\II4-1tp

FIRST TIME OFFERED

OWNER-BUILT WHITEWASHED BRK.

home overlooking exclusive golf course.
6 bdrms., 3l tile bas., den, slp. and
open scr. pchs. An opportunity. See

SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 5288
133LTN14-1tc

1203 ASH ST., WINNETKA. RENT $125.
_Modern 7 rm. brk. and stone. H. W.
oil ht. Large liv. rm. with fireplace. Din-
ing rm. with scr. pch. on terrace. Lav.
anq pleasant kitchen on 1st fl.; 3 bedrms.,
2 tile baths on 2nd fl. and large bedrm.
and bath on 3rd fl.—2-car garage.
City National Agcy. of Evanston, Inc.
800 Davis St. Greenleaf 1410
133LTN14-1tc

6 rm. brk., H. W. oil, 2-car gar....... $ 80

7 room; near New Trier .......... 110
9 rooms, 3 bths., excellent cond.... 125
8 rooms, 3 bths., Hubbard Woods.. 175

Check our selection for Oct. 1 possession.
Cusack Realty Co. 795 Elm, Winn. 715
133LTN14-1tc

EAST WILMETTE, CLOSE TO LAKE

302 Central Ave. 9 room house, 2-ca1"
garage, 2 baths. Large corner lot. Im-
mediately available. $115 a month. Earle
P. Press, Agent, 636 Church St., Evans-
ton, Uni. 8000. 133LTN14-1tc

MODERN WHITE COLONIAL
6 rooms, fine porch; modern bath and
extra lav. Choice section Hubbard
Woods. Hot water ht. Well insulated.
2-car garage. $95 a mo. No agents. Win-
netka 774 for appointment. 133LTN14-1tp

DESIRABLE 5 ROOM FLAT. 3 BLOCKS

to transportation, schools,
decorated. $50. 562 Green
Kenilworth 5460. .

park. Newly
Bay Rd. Ph.
128L.TN14-1tc

129 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

TWO ROOM APARTMENT,
HEATED. 1120 CENTRAL AVE.
SEE JANITOR

STEAM

120LTNO-tfc

4 RM. KITCHENETTE APARTMENT

or single

room. Available August 9th,

to Sept. 5th. at Glengables Apts. 376

Park Ave., Glencoe 1877.

128L14-1tp

133 FOR RENT—HOUSES

2038 KENILWORTH AVE,,

6 rooms, oil heat, sun
garage. $115. Inspect any
ing 6100.

WILMETTE.
rch, 2 car
ime. Spauld-
133LTN14-1tp

820

9 rooms, brick; oil
room, stone fireplace,
tory,

south. a month.

$225

GREENLEAF AVE, GLENCOE.
heat; large living
3 baths and lava-
2-car garage. Keys at next house
133L14-1tp

NEAR LAKE, CHARMING ENGLISH

home. 6 bedrooms, 4 baths, extra lav.,
screened pox_‘ch, sleeping porch, oil heat
electric refrigeration, 2-car garage. $175'.
Also for sale at reduced price. Carolyn
V. Lang, Winnetka 1194. 133LTN14-1tp

721 PRAIRIE, WILMETTE. 5 ROOM

house, gas H. W. heat. 2-car garage,
large fenced yard. Available Sept. 1.
Please call Wilmette 2041 for appoint-
ment. 133LTN14-1tp
EAST WINNETKA. BRICK COLONIAL

Furn. or unfurn. 8 rooms, 3 baths,
breakfast room. Scr. and sleepiné
porches. Oil heat. 2-car gar. $150. Win-

netka 269. 133LTN14-1tp
9 ROOM HOUSE. 1111 CHERRY
Winnetka. Furnished or unfurnisl?gd'.

$125 a month. 2 baths; lav.; 2-c -
rage. Ph. Midway 6704 or Winn. 1060,
133LTN14-1tp

SUBLEASE. 6 ROOMS: 3 BDR
screened front porch. Near schoolsl\g?l'(i

trans. Possession now or October 1. Rent

$65. Wilmette 3660. 133LTN14-1tc

Kenilworth 1812.

and transportation.
133LTN14-1tc

134 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

HUBBARD WOODS WELL FURN’D 8%
rms. (nursery or playroom) 3 baths,
oil h., heated gar. 2 sc. porches, reason-

able. Oct. 1 to May 1. Winnetka 1631.
134L.TN14-1tp

SIX ROOMS, NEWLY DECORATED;

H. W. heat, oil burner; good Hubbard
Woods location; available until about
June 1. Winnetka 450. 134LTN14-1_tp

ATTRACTIVE 6 RM. BRICK, 1% BATHS,

oil heat, near high and grade schools,
N. W. and elec. stations. Sept. to June.
Gentiles only. Winn. 2572. 134L.TN14-1tc
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